SKU
1 kit
ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
outside border & blocks
AMD-14303-169
1 1/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1 18 3/4 2 31 1/4 2 62 1/2 5
AMD-14304-178 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14303-37 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
inside border & blocks
AMD-14302-159
1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14304-48 3 1 15 1 30 2 45 3 75 5 150 10
AMD-14305-41 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14302-36 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14303-159 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
Binding 1/2 1 2 1/2 1 5 1 7 1/2 1 12 1/2 1 25 2
Backing 3 1 15 1 30 2 45 3 75 5 150 10
Sideways Motion quilt, ordering guide
designed by CJ Square, LLC.
featuring fabrics from Artisan Batiks: Texture Study by Lunn Studios
finished quilt measures 52" x 74" (Lap Size)
Yardages listed here are for ordering purposes only.
Please consult the appropriate pattern before you begin cutting fabrics for kits.
Pattern available to purchase directly from Quilt Woman, www.quiltwoman.com
Bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up
SKU
1 kit
ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
outside border & blocks
AMD-14303-169
4 1/2 1 22 1/2 2 45 3 67 1/2 5 112 1/2 8 225 15
AMD-14304-178 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14303-37 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
inside border & blocks
AMD-14302-159
2 1/4 1 11 1/4 1 22 1/2 2 33 3/4 2 56 1/4 4 112 1/2 8
AMD-14304-48 3 1 15 1 30 2 45 3 75 5 150 10
AMD-14305-41 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14302-36 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
AMD-14303-159 1 3/4 1 8 3/4 1 17 1/2 2 26 1/4 2 43 3/4 3 87 1/2 6
Binding 3/4 1 3 3/4 1 7 1/2 1 11 1/4 1 18 3/4 2 37 1/2 3
Backing 7 1 35 3 70 5 105 7 175 12 350 24
Sideways Motion quilt, ordering guide
designed by CJ Square
featuring fabrics from Artisan Batiks: Texture Study by Lunn Studios
finished quilt measures 76" x 98" (Throw Size)
Yardages listed here are for ordering purposes only.
Please consult the appropriate pattern before you begin cutting fabrics for kits.
Pattern available to purchase directly from Quilt Woman, www.quiltwoman.com
Bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up